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ApolloPress 45° elbow (P x P)

assortment

item code

10077670

10077682

10075062

10077672

10077674

10075090

10075092

10077654

10075094

10077656

size
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"
11/2"
on

on

group: 806 category: fittings product line: Apollo ApolloPress

The ApoIIoPress' 806 Small Diameter Press 45° Elbow features a lead free dezincification resistant copper body

and an EPDM o-ring. ApolloPress® products are manufactured utilizing proven ASTM materials and standards.

e Lead Free Construction

« Leak Before Press’ Technology

applications segments approvals
potable water, heating, cooling, fire protection , utility , industry CRN , FM , IAPMO/ANSI/CAN Z1117
steam, compressed air, sprinkler, , ICC LC1002 , NSF/ANSI 372,
vacuum NSF/ANSI 61, UL, ULc
dimensions weight packaging gtin + upc
1.52x2.14x0.95 " 0.09 Ib - 00683264776708
- 0.091b - 00683264776821
1.91x2.62x1.24 " 0.16 Ib - 00683264750623
- 016 Ib - 00683264776722
= 016 Ib = 00191988101572
2.69x3.62x1.75 " 0.34 b - 00683264750906
316x4.20x2.09 " 0.59 Ib = 00683264750920
- 0.59 Ib - 00191988107796
3.73x5.13x2.58 " 0.92 Ib = 00683264750944
g 0.92Ib - 00191988107833
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specifications - characteristics

color

materials
finishing

shape
connection type

sealing

copper
copper (CW024A (UNS C12200))
none

Elbow (459)

press (V)

EPDM

specifications - technical

max operating
pressure liquid

min. medium
temperature

max medium
temperature

dimensions
item code
10077670
10077682
10075062
10077672
10077674

10075090

10075092

10077654

10075094

10077656

size
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

1

1/4"

1/2"

1/2"

on

300 psi

32 °F

250 °F

el DNI1
0.63 /2"
0.63 /2"
0.88 3/4"
0.88 3/4"
113 1"
1.38 1-
1/4"
1.63 =
/2"
1.63 1-
/2"
213 2"
213 2"

1.06

1.09

1.34

1.29

1.45

1.71

224

2.09

264

2.36

specifications - general

z1

0.31

0.28

0.43

0.68

0.81

0.78

1.06

0.75

product group
ETIM class
brand

series

product type

unsps

d2

0.63
0.63
0.88
0.88

113

1.63

213

213

fittings

EC003024 Fitting with 2 connections

Apollo

ApolloPress

806

40172812

224

2.09

264

2.36
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z2

0.31

0.43

0.38

0.53

0.68

0.81

0.78

1.06

radius angle

0.75

0.75

1.05

1.05

1.35

1.65

1.95

1.95

45
45
45
45
45

45

45

45

45

45

product page

“


tel:+17048416000
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/detail/806/

A integrated
piping systems

aalberts

di| |-
I

downloads

@ 806 - jpg @ Diagram - png

@ ApolloPress Catalog - pdf @ ApolloPress Brochure - pdf

t. +17048416000 product page [
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